RelaysFUJITSU TAKAMISAWA AMERICA, INC.
Power Printed Circuit Board Relays
5, 10, 16 Amp SPST-NO
L - 0.945”
W - 0.433”
H - 0.984”
CONTACT DATA
Arrangement - 1 form A  (SPST-NO)

(VDC at
20 ˚C)
Ordering Code
TV-3 Rating
5A Type
TV-5 Rating
10A Type
TV-8 Rating
16A Type
5 47 Ω 3.5 0.5 FTR-F2AK005T FTR-H2AK005T FTR-K2AK005T
6 68 Ω 4.2 0.6 FTR-F2AK006T FTR-H2AK006T FTR-K2AK006T
9 155 Ω 6.3 0.9 FTR-F2AK009T FTR-H2AK009T FTR-K2AK009T
12 270 Ω 8.4 1.2 FTR-F2AK012T FTR-H2AK012T FTR-K2AK012T
24 1,200 Ω 16.8 2.4 FTR-F2AK024T FTR-H2AK024T FTR-K2AK024T
48 4,400 Ω 33.6 4.8 FTR-F2AK048T FTR-H2AK048T FTR-K2AK048T
Sensitive Type (250mW)
5 100Ω 4.0 0.25 FTR-F2AL005T FTR-H2AL005T
6 145 Ω 4.8 0.30 FTR-F2AL006T FTR-H2AL006T
9 325 Ω 7.2 0.45 FTR-F2AL009T FTR-H2AL009T
12 575 Ω 9.6 0.60 FTR-F2AL012T FTR-H2AL012T
24 2,310 Ω 19.2 1.20 FTR-F2AL024T FTR-H2AL024T
516